VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10360
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 250.7 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.13”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French
h) QAI logo shown here:
Models /
Ratings:
Model Voltage Max.
Wattage
Description
BL201 12V AC/DC 1.5W Structural glass block with LED strip
affixed to the bottom with epoxy resin
DL308 12V AC/DC 1.5W Triangle surface mounted deck light LED
strip affixed to the inside
FL1012 12V AC/DC 10W Rectangular flood light, fixed 10W LED
PL175 12V AC/DC 1.5W Hanging Lantern style path light,
replaceable G4 lamp
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
PL185 12V AC/DC 1.5W Funky hockey stick shaped light with a
RL701 rail light installed inside it
PL1202 12V AC/DC 1.5W Bollard light, 2” diameter x 12” high.
Uses replaceable G4 lamp
PL2403 12V AC/DC 1.5W Bollard light, 3” diameter x 24” hight,
Fixed 1.5W LED
RL701 12V AC/DC 1.5W Rail light with 1.5W LED strip affixed to
a recessed channel
SP501M 12V AC/DC 3W Spotlight in miniature, fixed 3W LED
UWL601 12V AC/DC 6W Brass projector light, 6W LED MR16
replaceable LED lamp
UWL602 12V AC/DC 9W Projector light, 9W fixed LED
UWL603 12V AC/DC 0.3W Stainless steel marker light, fixed 0.3W
LED
UWL604 12V AC/DC 1W Stainless steel marker light, fixed 1W
LED (bigger than the UWL603)
UWL605 12V AC/DC 3W Dome style light, 3W fixed
UWL675 12V AC/DC 6W Stainless steel well light with slotted
opening, 6W MR16 replaceable LED
lamp LED
UWL685 12V AC/DC 6W Stainless steel well light with four
opening, 6W MR16 replaceable LED
lamp LED